
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71067711 7PSSDB 17.39 6.45 112.17

71067723 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 17.36 6.65 115.44

71067728 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 17.40 11.00 191.40

71067740 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 17.36 7.00 121.52

71067750 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 7PSSDB 17.40 3.95 68.73

71067756 P13 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.35 4.30 74.60

71067762 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.40 6.45 112.23

71067769 P13 - (110429) Taco Bell Seabrook 7PSSDB 17.38 7.00 121.66

71067779 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 17.35 7.00 121.45

71067785 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 17.61 6.65 117.11

71067794 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.58 6.65 116.91

71067801 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.56 6.45 113.26

71067810 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 17.57 6.65 116.84

71067821 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.59 6.65 116.97

71067837 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.57 6.65 116.84

71067841 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 17.60 11.00 193.60

71067852 P13 - (109183) TCISD EARLY CHILDHOOD 7PSSDB 17.60 6.45 113.52

71067863 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 17.62 11.00 193.82

71067874 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.62 6.45 113.65

71067884 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 17.62 8.00 140.96

71067899 P13 - (109965) CNP Tiki Island Substation 10PSSDA 17.62 7.35 129.51

71067909 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.60 6.65 117.04

71067915 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 17.55 8.00 140.40

71067932 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 17.60 11.00 193.60

71067943 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 17.53 5.20 91.16

71067953 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 7PSSDB 17.56 3.95 69.36

71067955 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 17.55 5.20 91.26

71067962 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.55 6.65 116.71

71067971 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 17.56 6.20 108.87

71067982 P13 - (86367) Mark One Phase 2 - Angleton 7PSSDB 17.55 5.45 95.65

71067992 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 17.57 11.00 193.27

71068004 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.56 6.65 116.77

71068015 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.60 5.45 95.92

71068020 P13 - (107419) Vida Costera Section 2 7PSSDB 17.57 6.65 116.84

150.00

4319.04

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 8/9/2024

R003060

2382

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Bonus



5% -215.95

SUBTOTAL 4103.09

-$841.61

TOTAL $3261.48

Fuel


	08-02-2024 to 08-08-2024



